
Salish Sea Ballet’s Nutcracker Rehearsal Schedule
October 15 - November 12, 2017

Wednesday, October 18
4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Friday, October 20
5:15pm-5:45pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, October 21
3:00pm-4:00pm: Party Scene

Wednesday, October 25
4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Friday, October 27
5:15pm-5:45pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, October 28
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 1
4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Friday, November 3
5:15pm-5:45pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, November 4
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll
4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 8
4:15pm-4:45pm: Orcas
4:45pm-5:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Friday, November 10
5:15pm-5:45pm: Mirlitons/Columbine Doll

Saturday, November 11
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene/Clara/Columbine Doll
4:30pm-5:00pm: Clara/The Nutcracker


